
(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver Board (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon

without verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

247 201 CAYER STREET

V3K 5A9

R2638574 $178,900

Wildwood Park

0.00

2
2
1
1

1973
49
MF
$338.09

0

2

NWD MF HOME REG #017901 BAY 247 10305 WILDWOOD MOBILE HOME PARK MHP ROLL #0-305-08114-000

800-150-622

15'
11'
10'8
19'

10'
20'

10'8
11'

1,056
0

0
0

1,056
0

1,056

2
4

1

Get into the housing market with this generous 2 Bedroom, 1.5 Bath, 1056 Sq Ft Manufactured Home in well located Wildwood Park! Generous Room
sizes, Separate Laundry room, and 1.5 Baths offer ample space for your house size furniture. Within 2 Min Drive and a 15 min walk are amenities such
as Cineplex, Restaurants, Bowling Alley, Superstore, Coffee Shops, and more! Call your Realtor to arrange a viewing.

4
1

Mylyne Santos PREC*
Stonehaus Realty Corp.

info@mylyne.com

Phone: 604-723-2000
http://www.mylyne.com

2021

Keller Williams Elite Realty

$198,900

1 Block 3 Blocks

0

$799.30
017901 1661

0.00

Maillardville

No

No

No

No

Leasehold not prepaid-NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main

Kitchen
Living Room
Bedroom
Master Bedroom

Main
Main

V

City/Municipal

Single Wide Yes

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer

North

Manufactured/Mobile
City/Municipal

Manufactured/Mobile
Aluminum

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas
Sundeck(s)

Front
Open

None

Mixed

Shopping Nearby
Clothes Washer/Dryer, Refrigerator, Stove

None

Metal

Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Not Allowed

Concrete Slab

03/01/2022 12:09 PM

Coquitlam

Manufactured

Active


