## Presented by:

Mylyne Santos PREC\* Stonehaus Realty Corp. Phone: 604-723-2000 http://www.mylyne.com info@mylyne.com

	IIIOQ	univiyne.com			
Active	247 201 (	CAYER STRE	ET	Residential	Detached
R2638574		oquitlam	<b>\$178,900</b> (LP)		
Board: V		aillardville			(SP)
Manufactured	V	/3K 5A9			
	Sold Date:		If new, GST/HST inc	P: Original Price:	\$198,900
	Meas. Type:		Bedrooms: 2	Approx. Year B	uilt: <b>1973</b>
	Frontage(feet):	:	Bathrooms: 2	Age:	49
	Frontage(metre	es):	Full Baths: 1	-	MF
	Depth / Size:	,	Half Baths: 1	-	\$338.09
	Lot Area (sq.ft.	.): <b>0.00</b>	Rear Yard Exp: Nort		2021
	Lot Area (acres	•	P.I.D.: 800-150	-622 Tax Inc. Utilitie	s?: <b>No</b>
	Flood Plain:			Tour:	
	View:	:			
		v: Wildwood Pa	ark		
and the second s	Services Conne	ected: Electricity	y, Natural Gas, Sanita	ry Sewer, Storm Sew	er
Manager and a second		o., (14			
Chile of Llemon Mensule strengt / Mehile	Sewer Type:	City/Municipal	Water Supply: Cit		
Style of Home: Manufactured/Mobile Construction: Manufactured/Mobile		Total Parking: 2 Parking: <b>Open</b>	Covered Parking:	Parking Access: Front	
Exterior: Aluminum		Driveway Finish:			
Foundation: Concrete Slab	Dist. to Public Transit: <b>1 Block</b> Dist. to School Bus: <b>3 Blocks</b>				
Denovational <b>Denth</b>	Reno. Year:		easehold not prepaid-No	onStrata Land Lease Ex	piry Year:
Renovations: <b>Partly</b> # of Fireplaces: <b>0</b> R.I. Fireplaces:	Reno. fear: Rain Screen:	Property Disc.: No Fixtures Leased: N			
Fireplace Fuel:	Metered Water:		•		
Fuel/Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas	R.I. Plumbing:	Fixtures Rmvd: N	o :		
Outdoor Area: Sundeck(s)					
Type of Roof: Metal Legal: NWD MF HOME REG #017901 BAY 247 10			ixed		
Site Influences: Shopping Nearby Features: Clothes Washer/Dryer, Re	frigerator, Stove				
Finished Floor (Main): <b>1,056</b>	Floor Type	Dimensions	Floor Type	Dimensions	Bathrooms
Finished Floor (Above): 0	Main Kitchen	10' x15'	Турс	X	Floor #Po
Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0	Main Living Room	20' x11'		x	Main 4
Finished Floor (Below): 0	Main Bedroom Main Master Bedroom	10'8 x10'8 11' x19'		X	Main 2
Finished Floor (Basement): 0		X X		X X	
Finished Floor (Total): <b>1,056 sq. ft.</b>	1	x		x	
Unfinished Floor: 0		X		X	
Grand Total: <b>1,056 sq. ft.</b>	1	X X		X X	
Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.		x		X	
Suite: None	-	X X		X X	
Basement: None		x		x	
	Manuf Type: Single Wide	Registered in	n MHR?: <b>Yes</b> PAD F	Rental: <b>\$799.30</b>	
Crawl/Bsmt. Height: # of Levels: 1	MHR#: 017901	CSA/BCE:	1661 Maint	Fee:	
# of Kitchens: <b>1</b> # of Rooms: <b>4</b>	ByLaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed	l w/Rest., Rental	s Not Allowed		
	. Ja				
Listing Broker(s): Keller Williams Elite Rea	ity				
Get into the housing market with this ge	enerous 2 Bedroom, 1.5 Bath, 1	.056 Sq Ft Manufa	actured Home in well lo	cated Wildwood Park! G	Generous Room
sizes, Separate Laundry room, and 1.5 B	Baths offer ample space for your	r house size furni	ture. Within 2 Min Drive	e and a 15 min walk are	
as Cineplex, Restaurants, Bowling Alley,	, Superstore, Coffee Shops, and	more! Call your	Realtor to arrange a vie	wing.	